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EVENT-BROTHER
TS-200 D   ECORATIVE SQUARE TRUSS

2m       3m       4m            5m          6m          7m          8m         9m        10m        11m       12mLoading Capac i ty Spec .

Centra l Point Load Weight(Kgs)

Def lect ion(mm)

Distr ibuted Load Weight（kgs/m)

Def lect ion(mm)

370

3
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3
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6
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Length/Pcs(M)
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Model NO:TS-200

Size(mm)                       

Material       

Main Tube(mm) 

Brace Tube

Vice Tube

Connectors Included

TS-300 T   S Series Small Size Spigot Bolt SQUARE TRUSS

2m       4m            6m          8m         10m        12mLoading Capac i ty Spec .

Centra l Point Load Weight(Kgs)

Def lect ion(mm)

Distr ibuted Load Weight（kgs/m)

Def lect ion(mm)

1920

2 .6

1422

2 .6

987

11

493

13 .7

670

26

223

32

507

47

128

58

395

74

79

91

308

104

51

126

Model NO:TS-300
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L(M)

182

1
8
2

150

1
5
0

Size(mm)                       

Material       

Main Tube(mm) 

Brace Tube

Vice Tube

Connectors Included

290x290

 6082-T6 / 6061-T6

50x2

25x2

20x2

4 x Conical, 8 x Spigot  Pins , R Clips

200x200

6082-T6 / 6061-T6

32x2

10x2mm

10x2mm

4xConical , 8xSpigot  P ins , R Cl ips
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EVENT-BROTHER

SKU CODE

TS-200(2)x0.5

TS-200(2)x1

TS-200(2)x1.5

TS-200(2)x2

TS-200(2)x2.5

TS-200(2)x3

CBM/Piece

0.045

0.09

0.135

0.18

0.225

0.27

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

Length/Pcs(M) SKU CODE CBM/Piece

TS-300(2)x0.5

TS-300(2)x1

TS-300(2)x1.5

TS-300(2)x2

TS-300(2)x2.5

TS-300(2)x3


